
Live Clock ACW Triathlon 2024 - Race Day Results
Swim Transition 1 Bike Transition 2 Run Total

Time 10 min 10 min 20 min 5 min 15 min 60 min
Start Stop Start Stop Start Stop

Group 1 9:00 AM 9:10 AM 10 min 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 5 min 9:45 AM 10:00 AM
Group 2 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 10 min 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 5 min 10:05 AM 10:20 AM
Group 3 9:40 AM 9:50 AM 10 min 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 5 min 10:25 AM 10:40 AM
Group 4 10:00 AM 10:10 AM 10 min 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 5 min 10:45 AM 11:00 AM
Group 5 10:20 AM 10:30 AM 10 min 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 5 min 11:05 AM 11:20 AM
Group 6 10:40 AM 10:50 AM 10 min 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 5 min 11:25 AM 11:40 AM
Group 7 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 10 min 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 5 min 11:45 AM 12:00 PM
Group 8 11:20 AM 11:30 AM 10 min 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 5 min 12:05 PM 12:20 PM
Group 9 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 10 min 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 5 min 12:25 PM 12:40 PM

Number First Last Race Group Age Gender Group # # of lengths Swim (Miles) Transition 1 Bike Distance (Miles) Transition 2 Run Distance (Miles) Total Distance

1 Tomo Amako Individual 1 20 Male Group 1 20 0.2840909091 6.9 2.16 9.344090909

2 Nathan Gulzar Individual 1 20 Male Group 1 8 0.1136363636 4.2 1.53 5.843636364

3 Mark Imazu Individual 1 20 Male Group 1 32 0.4545454545 6.3 2.2 8.954545455

4 William Hyde Individual 1 25 Male Group 1 14 0.1988636364 6.3 1.71 8.208863636

5 Aseel Nazir Individual 1 25 Male Group 1 12 0.1704545455 3.2 1.32 4.690454545

6 Eric Wilkens Individual 1 26 Male Group 1 26 0.3693181818 7.3 2.31 9.979318182

7 Louis Dale Individual 1 Male Group 1 10 0.1420454545 6.3 1.7 8.142045455

8 Geoffry Weithers Individual 1 57 Male Group 1 16 0.2272727273 6 1.13 7.357272727

9 Anna Lonto Individual 1 22 Female Group 1 18 0.2556818182 6.4 1.52 8.175681818

10 Olivia Geiger Individual 1 24 Female Group 1 8 0.1136363636 3.9 0.8 4.813636364

11 Barbara Kiers Individual 1 24 Female Group 1 22 0.3125 6 1.6 7.9125

12 Trisha Cardona Individual 1 33 Female Group 1 12 0.1704545455 4 1.46 5.630454545

13 Mario Astudillo Individual 2 31 Male Group 2 14 0.1988636364 5.2 1.68 7.078863636

14 Alvin Cardona Individual 2 33 Male Group 2 18 0.2556818182 4.5 1.77 6.525681818

15 Jeremy Pagel Individual 2 34 Male Group 2 22 0.3125 7.2 1.44 8.9525

16 Nicholas Bugbee Individual 2 35 Male Group 2 24 0.3409090909 6.8 2.22 9.360909091

17 Eriston Eloi Individual 2 37 Male Group 2 9 0.1278409091 4.3 1.27 5.697840909

18 William Wells Individual 2 37 Male Group 2 14 0.1988636364 5 1.32 6.518863636

19 Sinisa Milovanovic Individual 2 58 Male Group 2 12 0.1704545455 6.1 1.45 7.720454545

20 Scott Ward DMin Individual 2 59 Male Group 2 18 0.2556818182 6 1.15 7.405681818

21 Emily Laukus Individual 2 33 Female Group 2 21 0.2982954545 6.2 1.66 8.158295455

22 Carla Zapata Individual 2 33 Female Group 2 14 0.1988636364 4.6 1.44 6.238863636

23 Jessica Larson Individual 2 37 Female Group 2 21 0.2982954545 4.9 1.31 6.508295455

24 Rahel Wells Individual 2 44 Female Group 2 23 0.3267045455 5.1 1.53 6.956704545

25 Prescott Khair Individual 3 30 Male Group 3 22 0.3125 7 1.87 9.1825

26 Nicklaus Bishop Individual 3 31 Male Group 3 29 0.4119318182 7.4 2.35 10.16193182

27 Rodrick Snow Individual 3 46 Male Group 3 18 0.2556818182 4.8 1.47 6.525681818

28 Julison de Souza Mendonça Individual 3 48 Male Group 3 16 0.2272727273 5.3 1.29 6.817272727

29 Sarah Ward Individual 3 51 Female Group 3 10 0.1420454545 4.8 1.35 6.292045455

30 Vickie Hess Individual 3 53 Female Group 3 12 0.1704545455 4.6 0.83 5.600454545

31 Teresa Reeve Individual 3 63 Female Group 3 10 0.1420454545 5 1.12 6.262045455

32 Licette Church Individual 3 66 Female Group 3 16 0.2272727273 4.6 0.84 5.667272727

33 Group 3 0 0

34 Group 3 0 0

35 Group 3 0 0

36 Group 3 0 0

37S Trinity Sulger Swim 3 22 Female Group 3 28 0.3977 0.3977

37B Ethan Drew Bike 3 22 Male Group 3 6.9 6.9000
37R Elianna Fisher Run 3 22 Female Group 3 2.18 2.1800 9.4777 2

38S Raegen Woodhall Swim 3 25 Female Group 3 21 0.2983 0.2983

38B Andy Helm Bike 3 36 Male Group 3 7.3 7.3000
38R Ashley Helm Run 3 32 Female Group 3 2.03 2.0300 9.6283 1

39S Brynja Davis Swim 3 49 Female Group 3 19 0.2699 0.2699

39B Heather Ferguson Bike 3 54 Female Group 3 4.9 4.9000
39R Marileda Tome Run 3 51 Female Group 3 1.71 1.7100 6.8799

40S Charles Carey Swim 3 18 Male Group 3 20 0.2841 0.2841

40B Sean Rogers Bike 3 19 Male Group 3 6.3 6.3000

40R Alan Schlueter Run 3 20 Male Group 3 2.36 2.3600 8.9441 3
49 0 0.0000 0.0000
50 0 0.0000
51 0.0000 0.0000

52 0.0000 0.0000
53 0.0000
54 0.0000 0.0000

55 0.0000 0.0000
56 0.0000
57 0.0000 0.0000

58 0.0000 0.0000
59 0.0000
60 0.0000 0.0000
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26 Nicklaus Bishop Individual 3 31 Male Group 3 29 0.4119318182 7.4 2.35 10.16193182

6 Eric Wilkens Individual 1 26 Male Group 1 26 0.3693181818 7.3 2.31 9.979318182

16 Nicholas Bugbee Individual 2 35 Male Group 2 24 0.3409090909 6.8 2.22 9.360909091

1 Tomo Amako Individual 1 20 Male Group 1 20 0.2840909091 6.9 2.16 9.344090909

25 Prescott Khair Individual 3 30 Male Group 3 22 0.3125 7 1.87 9.1825

3 Mark Imazu Individual 1 20 Male Group 1 32 0.4545454545 6.3 2.2 8.954545455

15 Jeremy Pagel Individual 2 34 Male Group 2 22 0.3125 7.2 1.44 8.9525

4 William Hyde Individual 1 25 Male Group 1 14 0.1988636364 6.3 1.71 8.208863636

9 Anna Lonto Individual 1 22 Female Group 1 18 0.2556818182 6.4 1.52 8.175681818

21 Emily Laukus Individual 2 33 Female Group 2 21 0.2982954545 6.2 1.66 8.158295455

7 Louis Dale Individual 1 Male Group 1 10 0.1420454545 6.3 1.7 8.142045455

11 Barbara Kiers Individual 1 24 Female Group 1 22 0.3125 6 1.6 7.9125

19 Sinisa Milovanovic Individual 2 58 Male Group 2 12 0.1704545455 6.1 1.45 7.720454545

20 Scott Ward DMin Individual 2 59 Male Group 2 18 0.2556818182 6 1.15 7.405681818

8 Geoffry Weithers Individual 1 57 Male Group 1 16 0.2272727273 6 1.13 7.357272727

13 Mario Astudillo Individual 2 31 Male Group 2 14 0.1988636364 5.2 1.68 7.078863636

24 Rahel Wells Individual 2 44 Female Group 2 23 0.3267045455 5.1 1.53 6.956704545

28 Julison de Souza Mendonça Individual 3 48 Male Group 3 16 0.2272727273 5.3 1.29 6.817272727

14 Alvin Cardona Individual 2 33 Male Group 2 18 0.2556818182 4.5 1.77 6.525681818

27 Rodrick Snow Individual 3 46 Male Group 3 18 0.2556818182 4.8 1.47 6.525681818

18 William Wells Individual 2 37 Male Group 2 14 0.1988636364 5 1.32 6.518863636

23 Jessica Larson Individual 2 37 Female Group 2 21 0.2982954545 4.9 1.31 6.508295455

29 Sarah Ward Individual 3 51 Female Group 3 10 0.1420454545 4.8 1.35 6.292045455

31 Teresa Reeve Individual 3 63 Female Group 3 10 0.1420454545 5 1.12 6.262045455

22 Carla Zapata Individual 2 33 Female Group 2 14 0.1988636364 4.6 1.44 6.238863636

2 Nathan Gulzar Individual 1 20 Male Group 1 8 0.1136363636 4.2 1.53 5.843636364

17 Eriston Eloi Individual 2 37 Male Group 2 9 0.1278409091 4.3 1.27 5.697840909

32 Licette Church Individual 3 66 Female Group 3 16 0.2272727273 4.6 0.84 5.667272727

12 Trisha Cardona Individual 1 33 Female Group 1 12 0.1704545455 4 1.46 5.630454545

30 Vickie Hess Individual 3 53 Female Group 3 12 0.1704545455 4.6 0.83 5.600454545

10 Olivia Geiger Individual 1 24 Female Group 1 8 0.1136363636 3.9 0.8 4.813636364

5 Aseel Nazir Individual 1 25 Male Group 1 12 0.1704545455 3.2 1.32 4.690454545


